MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

KIT PARAOLIO FORCELLA VESRAH 33x46x11 DRD2

MODELLO

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
Ca Rebel

FES Pantheon

FES Pantheon

FES S Wing / FES S Wing ABS
NSS AD Forza ABS E5
NSS FORZA ADF
PES PSii

SH IE DD

SH IE DD

SH IE DD ABS

SH IE DD ABS
SH IE DT

SH IE DT

FES Pantheon

FES Pantheon

FES S Wing / FES S Wing ABS
PES PSii

SH IE

SH IE

SH IE ABS

SH IE DD

SHi

TLR Reflex

CILINDRATA

80
80
80
80
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
200

ANNI

1980 - 1980
1984 - 1986
1980 - 1980
1984 - 1986
1995 - 1999
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2021 - 2023
2015 - 2020
2006 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2016
2020 - 2024
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2012
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2005 - 2008
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2016
2009 - 2012
2020 - 2024
1986 - 1987

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

XL R / Paris Dakar
CBN

CB RS

CB RSz

CBT

CJT

CL S Scrambler
CMX C Rebel
CMX C Rebel
CMX C Rebel
FES Foresight
NSS Forza A ABS
NSS Forza EX
NSS Forza S
NSS Forza X
NSS Jazz

NSS Jazz ABS

TI

CB F/F1 Four

CB G Super Sport
CB Super Sport
CL Scrambler

CL Scrambler
Forza ABS

CBG

CBG

CJT

CL Scrambler

CB A Automatic

200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
350
350
360
360
360
360
400

1983 - 1984
1979 - 1982
1980 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1977 - 1978
1976 - 1979
1982 - 1983
1985 - 1996
1997 - 2004
2005 - 2012
1997 - 2006
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2007
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2004
1975 - 1976
1972 - 1974
1973 - 1973
1972 - 1972
1972 - 1972
1973 - 1973
2021 - 2023
1974 - 1974
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1977
1974 - 1975
1978 - 1978

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

CB Four

CB N Euro
CB N Euro
CBT

CBT

CM A Hondamatic
CMT

CM T Custom
CBN

CB SC Nighthawk
CB T Hawk
CMA

CMA

CM C Custom
CME

CX

CX

CX Custom
CX De Luxe
KX

KX RA

KX RB

BN Eliminator
KLX

KLX /KLX L
S1 Machl

Z

Z

CSR (Belt)

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
500
500
500
500
65
80
80
125
125
140
250
250
250
305

1975 - 1977
1978 - 1980
1981 - 1984
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1981
1979 - 1981
1980 - 1981
1982 - 1983
1985 - 1985
1982 - 1986
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1983
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1981
1979 - 1980
1979 - 1981
2000 - 2020
1983 - 1983
1983 - 1983
2001 - 2007
2010 - 2014
2008 - 2013
1973 - 1975
1979 - 1982
1981 - 1982
1981 - 1982

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
91255413881
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

CSR (Belt)

S2 Mach 2/S2 Mach 2 A
KZ A

KZ B

Kz C

KZ D

KZS

LTD

ZD

LTD

LTD (Belt)

LTD (Belt)

Z (Belt)

ZB

ZC

Agility 2T R16

Agility 4T R16

Agility Plus 2T R16
Agility Plus 4T E4 R16
Bet &amp; Win / Bet &amp; Win E2
Dink 4T

Dink Classic AIR 2T Euro 2
Grand Dink 2T

Grand Dink G-Dink 2T
Like 4T E4

Like 4T E5

PEOPLE S 4T E5

People S 2T

People S 4T E4

305
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
440
440
440
440
440
440
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1987 - 1988
1972 - 1975
1977 - 1978
1978 - 1979
1978 - 1978
1976 - 1977
1975 - 1977
1979 - 1979
1974 - 1977
1980 - 1983
1980 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1982
1980 - 1981
1980 - 1983
2010 - 2015
2008 - 2013
2014 - 2019
2019 - 2020
2002 - 2007
2007 - 2013
2003 - 2007
2005 - 2012
2013 - 2015
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2019 - 2021
2005 - 2014
2005 - 2018

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
92049-1524
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

People S 4T E4
Super 8 2T

Super 8 4T

Agility 4T R16 E3
Agility 4T R16 Plus
Agility 4T R16 Plus E4
Agility 4T R16 Plus E5
Bet &amp; Win

Bet &amp; Win E2
Dink 4T DD E3

Dink Classic / E2
Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2
Like E4

Like E5

Movie E3

Movie XL / E2

People One E4
People One | ABS E5
People One | CBS E5
People One | DD
People One I DT
People S/ S DD
People S | ABS
People S | ABS E5
Quannon

Super 8

Agility 4T R16 Plus E4
Agility R16

Bet &amp; Win

50

50

50
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150

2019 - 2020
2009 - 2015
2007 - 2015
2008 - 2015
2014 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2007
2006 - 2015
2002 - 2006
2001 - 2007
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2006 - 2009
2001 - 2006
2016 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2021 - 2021
2015 - 2016
2013 - 2014
2005 - 2015
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2006 - 2012
2008 - 2014
2016 - 2020
2008 - 2015
2000 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00156310
00156310
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Bet &amp; Win E2
Dink Classic / E2
Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2
Movie E3

Movie XL / E2
People S | ABS E4
Agility | R16

Agility | R16 Plus
Agility | R16 Plus E4
Agility | R16 Plus E5
Agility | R16 Plus E5
Dink Classic

Dink DD E3

People S

People S IE DD

Bet &amp; Win
Grand Dink

RM

RM RA

RM RB

GN

GN

GN

GT Hustler

GSL

GT Sebring

GS

GS

GS X

150
150
150
150
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
65
80
80
250
250
250
250
300
380
400
400
400

2003 - 2007
2002 - 2007
2001 - 2007
2006 - 2009
2001 - 2006
2017 - 2020
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2018
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2015
2005 - 2007
2007 - 2015
2000 - 2007
2001 - 2009
2003 - 2005
1986 - 1988
1986 - 1988
1982 - 1983
1985 - 1985
1985 - 1996
1973 - 1977
1982 - 1983
1974 - 1977
1977 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1977 - 1977

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
00192044
51153-02B00-000
51153-02B00-000
51153-02B00-000

51153-02B00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

GS X

GSX E

GSX FE

GSX S

GS

GSE

GST

GSTX

Fiddle 11 4T
Fiddle Il S 4T
Fiddle Il 4T
Fiddle Ii

NXC Cygnus X
YW BWaE™s
XS

XS

400
400
400
400
425
450
450
450
50
50
50
125
125
125
360
400

1978 - 1978
1982 - 1987
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1987
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1983
1981 - 1982
1982 - 1983
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2008 - 2014
2004 - 2013
2010 - 2014
1976 - 1977
1977 - 1981

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00192044
00192044
00192044

00192044
00192044

91255413881
91255413881
4C6F31450000




